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Dovre Bold 400

Type:

Vedlengde:
Varmeeffekt:
Nominell effekt

Vekt:

Roykuttak diameter:
Reykuttak:
Regulerbare bein:
Brennkammer:
Overflate behandling:
Materiale:

Forberedt for friskluft:
Oppvarmingsareal:

Askeskuff:

Mulighet for stalskorstein:

Var pris:

Peisovn

35cm
3900-8000W
7000 W

145kg

150 mm
Topp/Bak

Nei

Skamolx

Sort lakk
Stepejern

Ja

Takheyde 2.4m,
beregn 60-80 W pr m?
Ja

Ja




